08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
09/16/23
08/19/23
01/17/24
08/19/23
09/19/24
08/19/23
08/14/24
08/19/23
03/16/24
11/13/23
09/16/23
10/16/23
03/16/24
10/16/23
10/16/23
08/19/23
06/13/24
11/13/23
03/16/24
08/19/23
03/16/24
10/16/23
03/16/24
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/14/24
08/19/23
09/19/24
01/17/24
03/16/24
08/19/23
08/19/23
03/16/24

STRINGS OF THE SOUTHWEST
DULCIMER JAM CLUB

Hosted b Y the New Mexico Duleiveer Association

Tune list initiated 08/19/23 at first club meeting.

Amazing Grace

Angeline the Baker

Apple Blossom

Arkansas Traveler

Ash Grove

Aura Lee

Barlow Knife

Black Mountain Rag

Black Nag (The)

Buffalo Gals

Butterfly Jig (The)replaces 06/13/24
Cherokee Shuffle

Cluck OI' Hen

Cold FI’OStY Morningreplaces 09/16/23
Cripple Creek

Cucharin’s Cross
Cumberland Gap

Deirdre’s Fancy

Devil's Dream

Flowers of Edinburgh

Fox (The)

Girl I Left Behind Me (The)
Goin’ to Boston

Golden Slippers

Gray Cat on a Tennessee Farm
House Carpenter (The)

I'll Fly Away

John Stinson’s #2

June Apple

Liberty

Liza Jane

Mairi’s Wedding

Morrison’s Jig

Old Joe Clark

Over the Waterfall

Parting Glass (The)

Pretty Betty Martin

Red Wing

Road to Lisdoonvarna
Rock the Cradle Joe

08/19/23
09/16/23
08/14/24
08/19/23
10/16/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
03/16/24
10/16/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
08/19/23
09/19/24

nmdulcfest.com
Last update: 09/19/24

Rosin the Beau

Sail Away Ladies

Salley Ann

Shady Grove

She Moved Through the Fair
Shortnin’ Bread

Si Beag, Si Mor

Simple Gifts

Skye Boat Song (The)
Soldier’s Joy

Southwind

Spotted Pony

St. Anne’s Reel

Turkey in the Straw

Water is Wide (The)
Whiskey Before Breakfast
Wildwood Flower

Wind That Shakes the Barley (The)



The Black Nag
English Country Dance Tune

TAB by Irma Reeder 2024
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The Black Nag - English Country Dance Tune
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Over The Waterfall

Traditional

Strum All Strings

Arrahged by Dave Haas
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Over The Waterfall

Traditional Reel .
‘Notated by Scott Reeder
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The Wind That Shakes The Barley
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